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Anna Marie Armagno

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode LS19 7AW

Date of birth December 1981
Total current 9
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

AETC LIMITED

K G COATING LIMITED
WYMAN-GORDON LIMITED
TIMET UK LIMITED

TIMET EUROPE LIMITED

PCC UK GLOBAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

SPECIAL METALS WIGGIN LIMITED
CALEDONIAN ALLOYS LIMITED
SPS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

AIRDROME PARTS CO.,LIMITED
A F AEROSPACE LIMITED
WYMAN-GORDON (LINCOLN)
LIMITED

SOS METALS (UK) LIMITED

KG NEWCO LTD

SOS METALS (EUROPE) HOLDINGS
LTD

CALEDONIAN ALLOYS GROUP
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Anna Marie Armagno

Number
03206792
02981419
02889486
00530589
03871506
06102611
00036721
SC162625
00303951

Number

04976863
03008968
03978221

06272151
08272250
07111650

SC217265

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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925004227

925004227
Victoria Avenue Yeadon

Leeds

West Yorkshire
United Kingdom

American

App. Date Res. Date Position

20/08/2018
20/08/2018
20/08/2018
20/08/2018
20/08/2018
20/08/2018
20/08/2018
20/08/2018
20/08/2018

App. Date
26/08/2021
26/08/2021
20/08/2018

20/08/2018
20/08/2018
20/08/2018

20/08/2018

Res. Date

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director



